
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b} Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter s name, 
address and reference 

(if any) 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 

Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

| 

07606192 

Name of Company 

()NAPI FOODS LIMITED ~ 

le (°) Richard William James Long 

Richard Long & Co 
Castlegate House / 
36 Castle Street 
Hertford S$G14 1HH 

The liquidator(s) of the company attach a statement of the company's affairs as at (°) 

4 February 2015 /~ 

Signed LAN Date ¢ Jul 

For Official Use 

R W J Long Liquidation Section | Post Room 

Richard Long & Co 

Castlegate House 

36 Castle Street > 

Hertford $G14 1HH a 
Ref: RL/1028/S5 Ss 

$ *A40QF9UZ* 

A15 07/02/2015 #254 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



(1) These details will be the 
same as those shown on the 
top of the winding-up 
petition 
Delete except in case of a 
winding-up by the Court 

{2) Insert name of company 

(3) Delete except where an 
administration order has 
been made 

(4) Delete except for a 
wanding-up by the court 
(5) Delete except where a 
first creditors meeting 1s to 
be held 
(6) Delete except for 

creditors’ voluntary winding 
up fina! meeting 

Form 4.19 

IN THE MATTER of 

NAFI FOODS LIMITED 

AND 

IN THE MATTER of the Insolvency Act 1986 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS OF“) NAFI FOODS LIMITED 

onthe 4 February 2015 

®) the-date-ofthe-administration order] 

) tthe date ef the-winding-up-order} [the -date directed by the Official Resewer] 

© tthe date ef the open formed by-the-iquidater under section 95-of the Insolvency Act 4986} 

®) [the date of the resolution for winding-up] 

Statement of Truth 

| believe the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full name Andrew Graham Robinson 

Signed RE DA_____—__ 

Dated 4 February 2015 



A- Summary of assets 

Assets 

Assets specifically pledged - 

Vehicles 
Less. Finance Agreements 

Rent Deposit 

Assets not specifically pledged - 

Debtors 

Cash at Bank 

Vehicle (not subject to finance) 

Office Furniture and Equipment 

Stock 

VAT Reclaim 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors £ 

Signature REAL —__— 

Book Value Estimated to 
£ Realise 

£ 

80,925 31,000 

(67,675) (61,000) 
10,524 Nil 

23,774 (30,000) 

58,261 33,803 

2,961 2,961 

1,875 600 

2,693 250 

2,500 Uncertain 

4,271 4,271 

| 

| 
| 

72,561 41,885 

Date (24 7 



A1 - Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Wages (limited to maximum £800 per employee) 

Holiday Pay 

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards preferential 

creditors 

Less Prescribed Part 

Debts secured by a floating charge - 

Coinstone Limited (loan) 

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus of assets available 

for non-preferential creditors 

Prescribed Part 

Non-preferential claims - 

Trade & Expense Creditors 

Employees re Wages (balance after 

Preferential claims) 

Employees re Payment 1n Lieu of Notice 

Employees re Redundancy 

Director’s Loan Account 
Deficit under Finance Agreements 

Coinstone Limited (unsecured loan) 

Deficit to floating charge creditor 
Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards creditors 

50,000 £1 ordinary shares 

Estimated total (deficiency)/surplus as regards members 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

41,885 

(4,000) 
(5,827) 

(4,000) 
(5,827) 

32,058 

(9,412) 

22,646 

(25,000) 

(260,912) 

(6,355) 
(1,585) 
(2,088) 

(25,000) 
(30,000) 
(69,728) 

(2,354) 

9,412 

(395, 668) 

(386,256) 
(2,354) 

(50,000) 

(438,610) 

ad 
Signature RM Date u| 24 \S 


